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CONTRA COSTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
500 Court St, Martinez, CA 94553 

 
LIST OF PREQUALIFIED COMMISSIONING AGENTS 

 
RFQ – COMMISSIONING & RETRO COMMISSIONING SERVICES (L636) 

Los Medanos College, 2700 East Leland Rd, Pittsburg, CA 94565 
 
  

   FIRM NAME ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL  

 
 
 

 
3QC ENLIGHTENED BUILDINGS 

950 Glenn Dr, 
Suite 200 
Folsom, CA 95630 

Jim Ogden 
LEED Fellow, CxA+BE 
Principal In-Charge 

(916) 496-8400 Jogden@3qcinc.com 
 

  

 
 
 

  
 ENOVITY, INC. 
 

100 Montgomery St, 
Suite 600, 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

 Jason Breede, PE, CEM 
Director 
Greg Cunningham 
Principal 

(415) 974-0390 
Ext. 164 

 jbreede@enovity.com 
 
 
 

  

 
 

  
 HEERY INTERNATIONAL, INC. 
 

444 South Flower St, 
Suite 700 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 

Richard Young 
Operations Manager – West 
Dennis Lawler – SVP 

(503) 431-6180 ryoung@heery.com 
 
 

  

 
 
 

 
TK1SC COLLABORATIVE 

2550 North First Street, 
Suite 200 
San Jose, CA 95131 

Charles Hutchinson 
Director of Commissioning 

(408) 597-3611 chutchinson@tk1sc.com 
 

  

     
 FACILITY DYNAMICS 
ENGINEERING 

2222Jason Court, 
Rocklin, CA 95765 
 

Lisa Julian-Miller, CPSM 
Director of Project Devt. 

(410) 353-1999 ljmiller@facilitydynamics.com 
 
 

  

 
 

 
 GLUMAC 
 

910 Glen Dr, 
Folsom, CA 95630 

Larry Oliver 
Associate Principal 

(916) 712-5787 loliver@glumac.com 
 

  

       
 

mailto:Jogden@3qcinc.com
mailto:jbreede@enovity.com
mailto:ryoung@heery.com
mailto:chutchinson@tk1sc.com
mailto:ljmiller@facilitydynamics.com
mailto:loliver@glumac.com

